
LAKEHEAD DART LEAGUE 2024/2025 

TEAM REGISTRATION FORM 
 

 

This form is to be completed and brought to team registration and $100 deposit on 
Monday, August 12thst (7:00pm – Moose Lodge, May Street). 

 

 

TEAM NAME       

  

TEAM VENUE       

VENUE ADDRESS       

VENUE PHONE NUMBER       

 

TEAM MEMBERS 
▪ Minimum 4 players per team, Maximum 8 players per team 
▪ You must include at least the captains phone number and email address that will be published on the 

LDL Roster 

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

1 Captain -                      

2                   

3                   

4                   

5                   

6                   

7                   

8                   

 

Spares will be on a general list not linked to a specific team 

If you have any questions, please contact the executive via email at ldl.darts@gmail.com or via 
the stats line 807-620-7669 

 

For more information visit www.thunderbaydarts.com 

mailto:ldl.darts@gmail.com

